SC Productions NBHA Open 4D Sunday- April 27, 2014
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Final Score Name

15.04 Varpness, Shawn
15.084 Baur, Ashley
15.118 Bogdonas, Michelle
15.298 Knauf, Krisy
15.298 Manor, Bob
15.496 Brandli, Sandi
15.498 Smith, Deb
15.534 Knauf, Krisy

15.602 Erickson, John
15.613 Buesser, Bergan
15.726 Chism, Cassandra
15.76 Tremain, Jessica
15.844 Albrecht, Sue
15.849 Wenig, Isaiah
15.86 Albrecht, Sue
15.908 Nelson, Lisa
15.923 Nelson, Lisa
15.938 Jenninges, Janae

16.12 Buesser, Janelle
16.149 Bound, Pam
16.156 Lindahl, Dustin
16.185 Sheda, Cassidy
16.283 Schulz, Lindsay
16.354 Groski, Jana

16.42 Brandli, Sandi
16.492 Beadles, Stacia
16.534 Buss, Carrie
16.566 Peterson, Madison
16.578 Sauder, Tara

16.65 Corcoran, Amanda
16.656 Orysen, Bobbie Jo
16.683 Krage, Beth

Stock

SC Smoke N Rings
Love Man's Darling
Joaks Bold Bug
Biscuit

Manors Nick Bar
Trigger

Mor Mors Gem
Sprout

Nick Beats Yawl
Smarty Bones

Moon Fires Dash

High Zealosity
Colonels Pal Olena
Docs Goldy

MP Red Hot Dinero
Jordans Teddy Bear
Three Turns And Gone
Zans Sun Freckles

Chisel

MP Topofthewoodpile
Tikka

Rayas Red Jet
Sage

Cowboy Roy
Lena

Raven
Seventeen Grand
Huff's Feisty Gal
Jet

Tanner

Keisha Dinero

T)

Earnings

$176.00
$132.00
$88.00
$22.00
$22.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$151.00
$113.00
$76.00
$38.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$101.00
$76.00
$50.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16.687 Lindahl, Katie
16.752 Van Aarde, Elana
16.793 Lathrop, Breanna
16.829 Schulz, Randy
16.835 Franzen, Morgan
16.934 Knauf, Krisy
16.995 Osberg, Beth
17.017 Haight, Nancy

17.246 Buss, Natalie
17.25 Krage, Beth
17.854 Rettenmund, Michelle
18.526 Osborn, Linday
18.575 Schultz, Danielle
19.54 Laughlin, Claire
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14.905 Kleinvachter, Chelsey
15.729 Heitman, Heidi
15.794 Jewison, Sara
16.046 Kowalczyk, Sydney
16.748 Olson, Douglas
16.761 Luepke, Emmy
17.002 Scheurer, Mindy
17.005 Schultz, Madison
17.047 Sauder, Tara
18.523 Ose, Kimberly
19.203 Rathe, Anna
29.671 Brandli, Sandi

Teasin Jetolena

Sharp Dressed Blue

Chili French Guy
Wrangler
Fortunes Majesty
Scratch Man Do
Chief

High Flalutin Hero

Midgette
Radio
Rocki
Shotzie
Truckles
Chica

Jags To Riches
Striding Willy
Solid Cinderwood
My Rosa Leo Doc
Diesel Fumes
Catmans Seeker
Barbwire Brown
Lucy

Bows Bee Lucky
Facing The Giant
Penny

Sunshine

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$76.00
$57.00
$38.00
$19.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



